Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District
Office
District I – (575) 393-6161
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II – (575) 748-1283
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
District III – (505) 334-6178
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

UL or lot no. Section Township Range LotIdn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the EastAVest line County
9 Proposed Pool 1 1 0 Proposed Pool 2
" Work Type Code
N
12 Well Type Code
M
1 3 Cable/Rotary
R
14 Lease Type Code
s
'5 Ground Level Elevation
3655.3
1* Multiple
NO
1 7 Proposed Depth
1 700
1 8 Formation
Sal t
1 9 Contractor
Unknown
2 « Spud Date
ASAP
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
12 1/4 9 5/8 28# 450 c i r c u l a t e
8 5 /8 7 23# 1700 ^Kkrcul ate
6 1/2 3.5 t ub ing 10 .5 + or - 2000
22 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the pi lew productive zone.
Describe, the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
Plan to d r i l l a b r i n e e x t r a c t i o n w e l l , w i l l set 450\N^""9 5/8$J^frrface
casing i n t o tbe redbed and c i r c u l a t e cement t o s u r f a c e ^ ^ ^ g r ^ a n t o r u n
7" cas ing . to tbe top o f tbe s a l t f o rma t ion and cement i t t o su r face . A l l
cementing w i l l be done by H a l l i b u r t o n . A l l cas ing t e s t s and logs w i l l be
rua as-.OCD'-requires;- -•: .
BOP Schematic a t t a c h e d . ; e r m i t E x P i r e s 1 Year From Approval
Date Unless Drilling Underway
v I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief. ,
Signature: > j D J . J \ j j ^ A * ~
OEL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1
v I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief. ,
Signature: > j D J . J \ j j ^ A * ~ Approved by: ^ ^ ^ U y ^
Printedname: Eddie W; Seay X, Title:
Title: A g e n t Approval Date: Expiration Date:
D a t e : 2 /1 4/2002 phone: (505) 392-2236 Conditions of Approval:
Attached fVf
District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District I I
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District I I I
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87S0S
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505
Form C-102
Revised August 15, 2000
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' A P I Numb a- 3 Pool Code
96173
3 Pool Name
BSW Salado
' Property Code s Property Name
Hobbs State
4 Well Number
10
'OGRID No.
131652
" Operator Name